
Faculty & Staff List 2023-2024
Kindergarten Team Specialist Team

First Grade Team
Intervention Services/Special Populations

Second Grade Team

Third Grade Team
Campus Leadership

Office Staff

Fourth Grade Team

Cafe/Custodial/Other
Fifth Grade Team

Michelle Liner Joel Bomersbach

Gemma McHale
Ariana Alvear

Alex Lemoine

Jessica Hill

Nadine D'Souza

ELA Violetta Vrettos

Science/SS
Math

Joyce Robertson
Alma Smith

Mary Harrison

K-1 3 228202 mliner@houstonisd.org PE Pavilion 228233 jbomersb@houstonisd.org
Jana Bomersbach K-2 2 228201 jbomers1@houstonisd.org Ana Garza Spanish 20 228219 ana.garza@houstonisd.org
Jennifer Hertz K-3 1 228200 jennifer.hertz@houstonisd.org Janice Anderson Librarian Library 228238 janice.anderson@houstonisd.org
Dominique Notton K-4 4 228203 dominique.notton@houstonisd.org Melisa Walsh Art Art Room 228236 mwalsh@houstonisd.org
Kathryn Sellers K-5 6 228205 kathryn.sellers@hosutonisd.org John Fuller Music 36 228320 john.fuller@houstonisd.org

Cecilia Baylon Science Sci. Lab 228494 c.baylon@houstonisd.org

1-1 9 228208 gmchale@houstonisd.org
Loghan Abila 1-2 12 228211 loghan.abila@houstonisd.org SpEd 1-2 Wing 228235 ariana.alvear@houstonisd.org
Rachel Yarus 1-3 10 228209 rachel.yarus@houstonisd.org Theresa Zievert TREK 8 228207 tzievert@houstonisd.org
Kendall Ramirez 1-4 11 228210 kendall.malone@houstonisd.org Jonathan Sanchez TREK Ass. 8 228207 jsanch18@houstonisd.org
Paige Scholler 1-5 13 228212 paige.scholler@houstonisd.org VaLissa Whited Johnson TREK 7 228206 valissa.whitedjohnson@houstonisd.org

Carol Say TREK Ass. 7 228206 carol.say@houstonisd.org
Lisa Pruitt 228114 lpruitt1@houstonisd.org

2-1 17 228216 jlemoine@houstonisd.org Shante Harris Dyslexia 37 228111 stante.harris@houstonisd.org
Katherine Behelfer 2-2 14 228213 katharine.behelfer@houstonisd.org Haileigh Pettigrew 46 228113 haileigh.pettigrew@houstonisd.org
Stephanie Calderon 2-3 18 228217 scaldero@houstonisd.org Alisha McCulley MTSS 37 228111 alisha.mcculley@houstonisd.org
Tracy Gilbert 2-4 16 228215 tgilbert@houstonisd.org Heather Girling Speech - heather.girling@houstonsid.org
Nicole Heitke 2-5 15 228214 nheitke@houstonisd.org Speech - -

Irina Shandicova Diag - - irina.shandikova@houstonisd.org

3-1 24 228223 jessica.hill@houstonisd.org
Julie Culver 3-2 26 228225 jculver@houstonisd.org William Dedrick 228103 wdedrick@houstonisd.org
Erika Hale 3-3 23 228222 erika.hale@houstonisd.org Bryant Johnson 43 228110 bjohns31@houstonisd.org

3-4 22 228221 christine.schoaps@houstonisd.org Maxine Trice Magnet 228104 maxine.trice@houstonisd.org
Tiffany Segrist ( ) 3-4 22 228221
Anicia Rodriguez 3-5 21 228220 anicia.rodriguez@houstonisd.org

Admin Asst. 228108 ndsouza@houstonisd.org
Leonor Munoz OS: Clerk 228101 fmunoz@houstonisd.org

4-4 25 228224 violetta.vrettos@houstonisd.org Monica Nuncio-Lopez OS: Clerk 228115 monica.nuncio@houstonisd.org
Anna Scarborough 4-1 28 228227 anna.scarborough@houstonisd.org Yolanda Villasana OS: Main Office 228102 yolanda.villasana@houstonisd.org
Stacy Beard 4-2 27 228226 stacy.beard@houstonisd.org Itzel Medina Magnet Assist. 228107 imedina2@houstonisd.org
Sub- Catherine Dunne 4-3 29 228229 Catherine.Dunne@houstonisd.org Cheryl Fullmer Nurse 228109 cheryl.fullmer@houstonisdorg
Brooke NIcholson 4-5 30 228228 brooke.nicholson@houstonisd.org
Lilianna Lin lillieana.lin@houstonisd.org

Cafe  

228112

jrober12@houstonisd.org
5-2 33 228232 alma.smith@houstonisd.org Cafe  

Brenda McQueen 5-1 32 228231 bmcqueen@houstonisd.org Cafe  
Christina Phlegm 5-3 35 228234 christina.phlegm@houstonisd.org Cafe  
Askari Mohammad 5-4 31 228230 amohamm1@houstonisd.org Plant Operator

228239

mary.harrison@houstonisd.org
Keith Cobbs Evening Lock Up
Virginia Avila Custodian
Florencia Solis Custodian

Christine Schoaps

Wrap Ard.

Counselor

Principal

Asst. Prin. 

Main Office

Main Office

Main Office

Main Office

Aspiring Teacher


